
JR MEN'S  123.0 RESULTS

JR Men's  123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 121.6 145.0 10

2 Seth Crouse Chapman KS 123.0 145.0 8

3 Carston  Conner Ottawa High School 122.2 130.0 6

4 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.0 125.0 4

5 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 125.0 2

6 Jacob Dennis Lansing High School 118.2 85.0 1

7 Creedon Niebert Lansing High School 118.8 0 0

JR Men's  123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Seth Crouse Chapman KS 123.0 225.0 10

2 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 121.6 220.0 8

3 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 195.0 6

4 Jacob Dennis Lansing High School 118.2 175.0 4

5 Carston  Conner Ottawa High School 122.2 155.0 2

6 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.0 145.0 1

7 Creedon Niebert Lansing High School 118.8 0 0

JR Men's  123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 121.6 170.0 10

2 Seth Crouse Chapman KS 123.0 160.0 8

3 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 145.0 6

4 Carston  Conner Ottawa High School 122.2 140.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.0 115.0 2

6 Jacob Dennis Lansing High School 118.2 110.0 1

7 Creedon Niebert Lansing High School 118.8 0 0

JR Men's  123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 121.6 535.0 10

2 Seth Crouse Chapman KS 123.0 530.0 8

3 Hunter French Santa Fe Trail High School 123.0 465.0 6

4 Carston  Conner Ottawa High School 122.2 425.0 4

5 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.0 385.0 2

6 Jacob Dennis Lansing High School 118.2 370.0 1

7 Creedon Niebert Lansing High School 118.8 0 0


